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1. HTBEEDIRN
FIER WRFELEE | & B ¥ | HEFCEE | EREE EHER
R ]
(km) (km) (%) (km) () (%)
SERR30 248.8 108.2 43.49 133.4 1,103,381 53.62
29 243.2 102.7 42.23 127.6 1,068,350 52.47
28 243.0 102.0 4]1.98 127.4 1,065,937 52.43
27 241.8 101.2 4] .85 126.6 1,061,109 52.36
26 241.9 101.0 4]1.75 126.3 1,069,883 52.21
25 241.1 100.1 4]1.52 125.4 1,064,456 52.01
24 241.8 99.9 4]1.32 125.1 1,063,937 51.74
23 241.0 99.1 4]1.12 124.4 1,057,881 51.62
22 240.5 98.3 40.87 123.2 1,048,317 51.23
21 239.8 97.5 40.66 122.8 1,043,100 51.21
20 239.9 97.1 40.48 122.6 1,042,748 51.10
19 237.6 94.3 39.69 119.8 1,014,510 50.42
18 234.1 90.5 38.66 115.7 988,740 49.42
17 233.3 89.0 38.15 114.5 980,127 49.08
16 232.3 86.7 37.32 113.0 971,310 48.64
15 231.9 84.8 36.57 112.5 967,597 48.51
14 231.6 82.7 35.71 110.1 962,435 47.54
13 230.5 79.3 34.40 108.9 955,805 47.25
12 230.5 78.4 34.01 108.5 954,449 47.07
11 230.2 77.9 33.84 108.3 950,463 47.05
10 230.0 77.1 33.52 107.9 945,731 46.91

(BR B ERR)
2. FgRE SRR AR P B D HERS

i 3&% 20t | o8t | 27eEre | 260EE | 25tEre | 24mre | 230FRE | 226ErE

e 134 201 275 190 262 194 194 166 206
MR 17 10 25 18 28 22 25 9 15
HHES 96 166 212 158 211 134 144 119 157
HFEEE 2 4 2 3 3 - 3 1 1
HERES 1 2 2 - - 1 - 3 1
RE - 5 7 2 2 4 3 4 -

i & 2 8 7 3 6 4 4 3 6
T35 4 1 5 3 2 3 2 5 5
= 4 1 6 1 3 1 2 2 5
i - : ! - - 1 - 1 -
B 6 1 4 - 14 3 3 2
iR - - - - - - - - -
H - - - - : : - 2 I
BAR - - - 6 - 5 3
Z Dfth 2 4 9 10
(ERT - At )



3. FER LKERHR

(&% 3 H 3 1 HIAE)

(A) (%) [mokm oo [gk® o [Be (F) (m) (m) (+H)

SFRk30( 16,486 38,273 99.9 390 374 3,634 5,446,067 5,220,086 719,002
29] 16,435 38,244 99.9 394 376 3,668 5,505,930 5,244,674 723,435
28( 16,335 38,252 99.8 3% 376 3,713 5,524,221 5,247,713 727,788
27( 16,020 38,164 99.8 397 376 3,768 5,542,433 5,248,365 724,405
26| 15,807 38,062 99.5 396 372 3,735 5,498,025 5,170,410 708,502
25 15,664 38,107 99.7 394 369 3,453 5,478,153 5,126,236 649,079
24| 15,623 38,275 99.6 395 372 3,490 5,523,691 5,190,254 654,246
23 15,519 33,443 99.6 394 369 3,504 5,537,716 5,186,702 652,494
22( 15,495 38,623 99.6 393 372 3,536 5,540,078 5,247,320 657,444
21{ 15,313 38,318 99.8 39 369 3,528 5,536,873 5,166,526 648,253
20 15,075 37,917  99.8 409 387 3,799 5,655,012 5,353,823 687,248
191 14,769 37,521 99.8 429 401 4,021 5,897,642 5,504,774 712,686
18] 14,588 37,155 99.8 433 406 4,098 5,809,681 5,511,412 717,449
17] 14,299 36,868 99.8 435 412 4,223 5,851,540 5,543,388 724,579
16| 13,956 36,016 98.5 443 419 4,312 5,821,897 5,510,493 722,127
15| 13,801 35,771 98.6 447 409 4,222 5,850,124 5,353,449 699,135
141 13,370 35,421 98.4 461 419 4,444 5,964,831 5,422,281 712,993
13| 13,169 34,840 98.2 475 439 4,461 6,045,510 5,576,735 705,004
12| 13,034 34,906 98.0 502 467 4,617 6,397,634 5,946,986 722,081
111 12,978 34,957 98.0 492 456 4,491 6,292,924 5,838,114 699,420
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4. TAETHFRR (BRFTAKE)

. T | gy -
TR | gt R BRI | %RF
FE T (n) (Fr) | PRER ) ) ¥
FHITT - 99,204.8 - 907.2 694.3 93.9
Fa30 140.6  99,204.8 57,240 907.2 694.3 93.9
29 - 99,064.2 - 907.2 694.3 93.8
28 306.8  99,064.2 1,048 907.2 694.3 93.7
27 673.8  98,757.4 18,019 907.2 694.3 93.5
26 925.7  98,083.6 40,268 907.2 694.3 93.4
25 575.3  97,157.9 25,847 907.2 694.3 93.3
24 178.4  96,582.6 12,056 907.2 694.3 93.1
23 104.5  96,404.2 4,074 907.2 694.3 96.6
22 243.6  96,299.7 12,233 907.2 693.9 95.8
21 397.1  96,056.1 13,868 907.2 690.6 95.6
20 486.2  95,659.0 27,064 907.2 688.3 95.4
19 1,191.1  95,172.8 69,216 906.0 688.2 94.7
18 1,131.1 ~ 93,981.8 112,523 906.0 680.0 92.1
17 753.4  92,850.7 73,227 906.0 680.6 95.1
16 1,216.4  92,097.3 94,347 906.0 674.5 94.9
15 1,603.5  90,880.9 124,309 906.0 669.1 94.9
14 1,319.4  89,277.4 96,779 906.0 665.8 95.1
13 1,815.3  87,958.0 141,513 906.0 660. 1 95.7
12 1,577.2  86,142.7 142,516 906.0 658.2 93.8
11 1,105.1  84,565.6 172,715 394.0 654.2 92.3
10 981.3  83,460.5 160,600 394.0 648.6 90.6
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